ILLINOIS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY
2020-2021 MEN’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

OPPONENT

DAY

Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Tues.-Fri.-Sat.

DATE

November 7
November 13
November 14
November 20
November 21
December 1
December 5
December 12
December 16
December 19
December 29
December 30
January 2
January 9
January 13
January 16
January 20
January 23
January 30
February 3
February 6
February 10
February 13
February 17
February 20
February 23, 26-27

Bold Print Denotes Home Game
* Denotes CCIW conference game

Lake Forest College

Jack Sikma HOF Tournament
Jack Sikma HOF Tournament
IL-MI Challenge (@ Alma College)

IL-MI Challenge (@ Calvin College)

University of Chicago

@ Carroll University*

@ North Central College*
@ Washington University
Elmhurst College
George Fox University
Linfield College
Wheaton College*
Augustana College*

@ Millikin University*

@ Carthage College*
North Park University
@ Wheaton College*

@ Augustana College*

@ Elmhurst College*
Carroll University *
Millikin University*
North Central College*
@ North Park University*
Carthage College*

CCIW Conference Tournament

TIME

4:00 pm

5:00/7:00 pm
2:00/4:00 pm

7:00 pm
4:00 pm
7:00 pm
4:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
TBD



	DAY DATE OPPONENT     TIME

